
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

F63a Work
Permit -
Excavation

Protech
Hoardings Pty
Ltd

Internal Site
Boundary
/ Bell st, car
wash
boundary

(No Nominated
Rep)

8:16 AM
19/01/2026

8:16 AM
23/01/2026

Expired

F63a Work
Permit -
Excavation

Protech
Hoardings Pty
Ltd

North Internal
Perimeter
Boundary
/ Bell st, car
wash
boundary

(No Nominated
Rep)

8:16 AM
19/01/2026

8:16 AM
23/01/2026

Expired
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